
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 01 August 2022  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 01 August   
 

• West of England Irish Festival Meeting 
 

Tuesday 2 August   
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 3 August   
 

• Memorial Lunch for Bob Golding 
 

Thursday 4 August   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony  
• Conversation with M Thatcher 

 
Friday 5 August   
 

• Jamaican Independence Flag Raising 
• Discussion on the Annual Civic Inter-Faith Celebration 
• Ireland vs South Africa T201 

 
Saturday 6 August   
 
No engagements 

 
Sunday 7 August   
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 8 August   
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 9 August   
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 10 August   
 
No engagements 
 



 
Thursday 11 August   
 

• Citizenship Ceremony 
• Pakistan Independence Day Flag Raise 

 
Friday 12 August   
 

• Business West Balloon Flight 
 

Saturday 13 August   
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 14 August   
 

• India-Pakistan Friendship Dinner 
• St Andrew's Church 200th anniversary of its consecration 
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